2025 Speedo Canadian SC Championship

Sherbrooke, 7 - 10 aout 2025

Event 12 Men, 800m Freestyle Open
2025-08-07 Results
Canadian Senior Records 7:38.44 COCHRANE, Ryan ISC Doha (QAT) 2014-12-07
Canadian Age Group Records 7:50.57 PRATT, Alexander CASC Toronto 2017-12-17
SCN: 8:21.51
Points: AQUA 2024
Rank YOB Club Seed RT Time Pts
1. JANVIER, Hugo 2002 PCSC 8:11.89 7:53.17 806
100m: 56.09 56.09 300m: 2:54.77 59.55 500m: 4:53.30 59.26 700m: 6:52.86 1:00.00
200m: 1:55.22 59.13 400m: 3:54.04 59.27 600m: 5:52.86 59.56 800m: 7:53.17 1:00.31
2. PAULINS, Sebastian 1998 CSLA 7:51.12 7:53.64 804
100m: 56.40 56.40 300m: 2:55.84 59.85 500m: 4:55.16 59.62 700m: 6:54.94 1:00.05
200m: 1:55.99 59.59 400m: 3:55.54 59.70 600m: 5:54.89 59.73 800m: 7:53.64 58.70
3. DUFFY, Edouard 2005 CAMO 7:56.59 7:58.19 781
100m: 57.02 57.02 300m: 2:57.73 1:00.67 500m: 4:57.74 59.22 700m: 6:58.33 1:00.62
200m: 1:57.06 1:00.04 400m: 3:58.52 1:00.79 600m: 5:57.71 59.97 800m: 7:58.19 59.86
4. MATTEIS, Quinn 2004 WAC 8:07.35 8:01.47 765
100m: 57.21 57.21 300m: 2:58.74 1:01.00 500m: 5:01.89 1:01.87 700m: 7:03.19 1:00.40
200m: 1:57.74 1:00.53 400m: 4:00.02 1:01.28 600m: 6:02.79 1:00.90 800m: 8:01.47 58.28
5. NICHOLSON, Owen 2005 HTAC 8:10.57 8:03.99 753
100m: 58.14 58.14 300m: 3:00.46 1:01.37 500m: 5:03.19 1:01.52 700m: 7:05.07 1:00.95
200m: 1:59.09 1:00.95 400m: 4:01.67 1:01.21 600m: 6:04.12 1:00.93 800m: 8:03.99 58.92
6. RUSU, Eduard-Daniel 2006 CAMO 8:02.81 8:05.83 745
100m: 57.83 57.83 300m: 3:00.10 1:01.14 500m: 5:03.14 1:01.56 700m: 7:06.95 1:01.84
200m: 1:58.96 1:01.13 400m: 4:01.58 1:01.48 600m: 6:05.11 1:01.97 800m: 8:05.83 58.88
7. LAFONTAINE-GIGUERE, Laurier 2005 NN 8:07.94 8:05.85 745
100m: 57.48 57.48 300m: 3:00.39 1:.01.54 500m: 5:03.82 1:01.64 700m: 7:07.78 1:01.57
200m: 1:58.85 1:01.37 400m: 4:02.18 1:01.79 600m: 6:06.21 1:02.39 800m: 8:05.85 58.07
8. VOLODIN, Artiom 2003 CAMO 8:09.02 8:05.98 744
100m: 57.73 57.73 300m: 3:01.49 1:02.23 500m: 5:05.29 1:01.46 700m: 7:07.33 1:00.79
200m: 1:59.26 1:01.53 400m: 4:03.83 1:02.34 600m: 6:06.54 1:01.25 800m: 8:05.98 58.65
9. SCHAEPPER, Jordan 2007 NKB 8:02.66 8:08.89 731
100m: 57.03 57.03 300m: 2:57.43 1:00.55 500m: 4:59.53 1:01.55 700m: 7:04.85 1:03.00
200m: 1:56.88 59.85 400m: 3:57.98 1:00.55 600m: 6:01.85 1:02.32 800m: 8:08.89 1:04.04
10. SPARKES, Morgan 2005 DAL 8:18.16 8:11.40 720
100m: 58.69 58.69 300m: 3:02.57 1:02.32 500m: 5:07.90 1:02.66 700m: 7:11.35 1:01.40
200m: 2:00.25 1:01.56 400m: 4:05.24 1:.02.67 600m: 6:09.95 1:02.05 800m: 8:11.40 1:00.05
11. CORTEZ, David 2007 CAMO 8:16.45 8:16.10 699
100m: 59.26 59.26 300m: 3:05.54 1:03.54 500m: 5:10.57 1:02.10 700m: 7:15.11 1:02.11
200m: 2:02.00 1:02.74 400m: 4:08.47 1:02.93 600m: 6:13.00 1:02.43 800m: 8:16.10 1:00.99
12. BANTA, Jared 2005 BROCK 8:34.73 8:18.60 689
100m: 59.29 59.29 300m: 3:04.71 1:02.75 500m: 5:09.97 1:02.94 700m: 7:16.92 1:03.42
200m: 2:01.96 1:02.67 400m: 4:07.03 1:02.32 600m: 6:13.50 1:03.53 800m: 8:18.60 1:01.68
13. MILLS, Jack 2004 NYAC 8:29.98 8:20.94 679
100m: 58.69 58.69 300m: 3:05.04 1:03.42 500m: 5:11.78 1:03.49 700m:; 7:19.37 1:03.69
200m: 2:01.62 1:02.93 400m: 4:08.29 1:03.25 600m: 6:15.68 1:03.90 800m: 8:20.94 1:01.57
14. PURDY, Nicholas 2006 NG 8:23.98 8:21.32 678
100m: 58.97 58.97 300m: 3:04.45 1:03.14 500m: 5:10.60 1:03.11 700m: 7:19.33 1:04.65
200m: 2:01.31 1:.02.34 400m: 4:07.49 1:03.04 600m: 6:14.68 1:04.08 800m: 8:21.32 1:01.99
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2025 Speedo Canadian SC Championship
Sherbrooke, 7 - 10 aout 2025

Event 12, Men, 800m Freestyle, Open

Rank YOB Club Seed RT Time Pts

15. D'AMOUR, Louis-Thomas 2006 CAMO 8:35.74 8:21.35 678
100m: 59.05 59.05 300m: 3:04.74 1:03.17 500m: 5:11.55 1:03.44 700m: 7:19.36 1:04.26
200m: 2:01.57 1:02.52 400m: 4:08.11 1:03.37 600m: 6:15.10 1:03.55 800m: 8:21.35 1:01.99

16. SEGUIN, Griffin M 2010 BTSC 8:41.56 8:24.30 666
100m: 58.92 58.92 300m: 3:04.74 1:03.37 500m: 5:12.50 1:03.89 700m: 7:21.25 1:04.16
200m: 2:01.37 1:02.45 400m: 4:08.61 1:03.87 600m: 6:17.09 1:04.59 800m: 8:24.30 1:03.05

17. MORGANS, Yannick 2006 DAL 8:22.34 8:26.21 658
100m: 59.24 59.24 300m: 3:05.18 1:03.20 500m: 5:12.96 1:04.34 700m: 7:22.68 1:04.92
200m: 2:01.98 1:02.74 400m: 4:08.62 1:03.44 600m: 6:17.76 1:04.80 800m: 8:26.21 1:03.53

18. LAVOIE, Xavier 2007 NG 8:31.36 8:27.27 654
100m: 59.23 59.23 300m: 3:07.39 1:04.53 500m: 5:16.04 1:04.32 700m: 7:24.60 1:04.22
200m: 2:02.86 1:03.63 400m: 4:11.72 1:04.33 600m: 6:20.38 1:04.34 800m: 8:27.27 1:02.67

19. SKAVINSKI, Nicholas 2008 ESWIM 8:13.94 8:27.46 653
100m: 59.18 59.18 300m: 3:05.44 1:03.63 500m: 5:12.56 1:03.49 700m: 7:22.99 1:05.21
200m: 2:01.81 1:02.63 400m: 4:09.07 1:03.63 600m: 6:17.78 1:05.22 800m: 8:27.46 1:04.47

20. POWALOWSKI, Mateusz 2006 MSSAC 8:16.15 8:29.57 645
100m: 58.91 58.91 300m: 3:06.54 1.04.74 500m: 5:16.07 1:04.85 700m: 7:26.20 1:04.63
200m: 2:01.80 1:02.89 400m: 4:11.22 1:04.68 600m: 6:21.57 1:05.50 800m: 8:29.57 1:03.37

21. TOMIC, Luka 2004 HYACK 8:20.51 8:42.10 600
100m: 59.83 59.83 300m: 3:08.27 1:04.89 500m: 5:22.03 1:07.51 700m: 7:35.44 1:06.81
200m: 2:03.38 1:03.55 400m: 4:14.52 1:06.25 600m: 6:28.63 1:06.60 800m: 8:42.10 1:06.66
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